
BHAWANIPUR HASTINAPUR BIJNI (B.H.B.) COLLEGE, SARUPETA 
Accredited by NAAC (Second Cvcle) with CGPA of 2.78 on Seven Point Scale at B++ Grade 

From -

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Principal 
Dr. Nayan Jyoti Das, M.A., Ph.D 

Ret. No.: BHBC 

P.O.: SARUPETA, DIST.: BARPETA 
ASSAM, PIN - 781318 

Year 

The number of seats year wise earmarked for the reserved categories 

2018-2019 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

Website: www.bhbcollege.ac. in 
Email- principalbhbcollege 18@gmail.com 

principalbhb20 1 8 gmail.com 

2022-2023 

Ph. (03666) 299983, 9954934342 
Date: 24-08-2023 
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